MIDZOMERDRIVE 14 JUNI 2025

zaterdag 14 juni 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 11
2 A 8
3 A 9
4 A
5 A 4
6 A 12
7 A 1
8 A 2
9 A 14
10 A 5
11 A 10
12 A 13
13 A 7
14 A 3

Lijn A

Paarnamen

Betsy van den Broeke & Frieda Woolderink

Toni Maathuis & Gerrit Maathuis
Frans Brinkman & Gerard Mulder
Hans Kamp & Hans Potjes

Ferdi Mik & Lia Mik

Marina Hagedoorn & Jos Hagedoorn
Willemien Hutte & Dinie Alink

Riet Hagedoorn & Dineke Platenkamp
Joop van den Berg & Annie Kreuwel
Ida Kienhuis & Gerard Kienhuis

Lenie Lowik & Albert Lowik

Lies Geerink & Josefien van de Vegte
Ria Verschuijten & Thea Droste

Hans Hoogkamer & Jos Hartman

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub Geesteren (30330)

Bridge-it

*ove

MP % Corr. Spel
173,0 60,07 24
164,0 56,94 24
163,0 56,60 24
156,0 54,17 24
152,0 52,78 24
149,0 51,74 24
142,0 49,31 24
141,0 48,96 24
139,0 48,26 24
136,0 47,22 24
135,0 46,88 24
129,0 44,79 24
122,0 42,36 24
115,0 39,93 24
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Lijn B
Paarnamen

Emmy Kamerink & Henny Kamerink
Grietje Benthem & Frans Muijsson
Josephine Bossink & Jan Bossink

Jan Hagedoorn & Gonny Nijland
Albertine Brongers & Oscar van Gorselen
Louise Harderwijk & Arie Harderwijk
Charlotte Huiskes & Hennie Oude Nijhuis
Truus Leijdekkers & Johan Leijdekkers
Ria Nijhuis & Pikkie te Lintelo

Marianne Zandman & Hanny Hubregtse
Agnes Heck & Marcel Wennink

Marian Schulten & Tineke Heck

Hetty Spekreijse & Gerard Morselt

Netty Fontein & Marietje Rikhof

Bridge-It 5.11.74.1 © Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub Geesteren (30330)

MP

178,6
152,3
165,0
155,5
151,4
141,3
147,1
145,1
127,7
133,2
131,3
128,8
108,7
102,0

%
62,01
57,69
57,29
53,99
52,57
51,20
51,08
50,38
48,37
48,26
45,59
44,72
39,38
36,96

Corr. Spel

24
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24
24
24
23
24
24
22
23
24
24
23
23
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